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Division lll

#

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29. New Orleans Military & Maritime

School
Loyola Prep
University Lab
St. Michael the Archangel
Parkview Baptist
E.D. White
St. Louis Catholic
DeRidder
Sterlington
West Feliciana
North DeSoto
North Vermilion
Archbishop Hannan
Lusher Charter
South Beauregard
David Thibodaux
Ursuline Academy
Pearl River
Lutcher
Cecilia

Cabrini

Kenner Discovery Health Science

Livonia

Leesville

Haynes Academy
Brusly

St. Martinville

Erath

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.

Report

Girls Soccer Power Ranking
Report By Division
Tournament Games Included

Power
Ranking

14.82
14.34
14.26
13.17
11.86
11.17
10.93
10.80
10.56
10.48
9.45
9.44
8.85
8.70
7.90
7.70
7.62
7.30
7.23
7.13
6.85
6.57
6.51
6.33
6.32
6.16
6.14

5.91
5.75

Wins
18
10
15
10
14
12
13

7

12

10
11

13

Losses

Date: 2/1/2021 9:30:34 AM

Ties District
2 1-11
4 511
1 5-111
4 511
5 6-1l1
8 41
2 3-11
2 2-1l1
0 5-111
3 1-111
2 4-1l1
0 7-11
1 6-1l1
2 34
0 4-1l1
1 7-111
2 7-1
6 6-lll
1 4-1l1
3 7-11
0 7-1
0 511
1 3-11
2 6-lll
0 5-111
2 4-111
0 4-1l1
2 6-lll

0 7-111

12
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Buckeye
Grant
Bossier
Morgan City
Bolton
Wossman
De La Salle

Abbeville

School

5.56

5.55

5.02

4.77

4.19

3.91

3.74

3.50

Report

10

16

10

17

Schools not playing in the Playoff

Power
Ranking

There are no Schools excluded from the Playoff.

Wins

Losses

Ties

3-11I

3-11I

1-1

6-111

3-11I

2-11

6-111

4-11

District

2/2



